

Ref No. BSS/Reg 76/2023

P.E. ANALYTICS LIMITED
D-4 COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,
PASCHIMI MARG, VASANT VIHAR
NEW DELHI
DELHI - 110057

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to certify that, the shareholding as on 31/12/2022 are as under in NSDL, CDSL and Physical mode.

Date: 05/01/2023

Category	Shareholding as on 30.09.2022	Shareholding as on 31.12.2022	
Shares in Demat mode with NSDL	9226904	9196904	
Shares in Demat mode with CDSL	1255200	1285200	
Shares in Physical mode	0	0	
Total	10482104	10482104	

Also, we hereby confirm the following:

- 1] The Register of Members is updated.
- 2] The dematerialisation requests are confirmed within 15 days from the date of receipt of DRF and Share certificates.
- 3] The company has received in principal approval for listing from Stock Exchanges were the securities of the company are listed for **10482104** equity shares. However, no intimation from the company has been received for any further issue of shares during the quarter ended 31.12.2022. This is for your information.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.,

Prasad Madiwale Authorised Signatory

CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534



Ref No. BSS/Reg 13(3)/2023

P.E. ANALYTICS LIMITED
D-4 COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,
PASCHIMI MARG, VASANT VIHAR
NEW DELHI
DELHI - 110057

Sub: Complaint Status for the period 01.10.2022 to 31.12.2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

With reference to the above, we give below the complaint status.

	• • •		• • •	No.of Complaint(s) Pending
NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Total	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Date: 05/01/2023

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.,

Prasad Madiwale
Authorised Signatory



Ref No. BSS/Reg 74(5)/2023

P.E. ANALYTICS LIMITED
D-4 COMMERCIAL COMPLEX,
PASCHIMI MARG, VASANT VIHAR
NEW DELHI
DELHI - 110057

<u>Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the guarter ended 31st Dec 2022</u>

Date: 05/01/2023

Dear Sir,

In reference to above - captioned Regulation, we hereby confirm that no dematerlisation request for equity shares of your company has received during the period from 01.10.2022 to 31.12.2022.

We request you to kindly take note of the above in your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.,

Prasad Madiwale Authorised Signatory

CIN: U99999MH1994PTC076534